King Bet

Szamba Betonowe
Betonu Wodoszczelnego W8

Nazwa wyrobu budowlanego:
Kraj Wytworzenia Wyrobu:
Beton:

Szczelnoseé:

Objetosc Betonu:

Stal:

Waga:

Grubogé Scianki:

Otwor:

Pojemnose:

Wymiary Zbiornika:

Wymiary Pokrywy:

EKO-12

Polska

B-25

W8

2.92m3

Alll 34GS @8-910
7300 Kg

10-11 cm

@ 50 cm

12 m?

Dlugosc: 300 cm

Szerokoscé: 240 cm
Wysokosc: 200 cm [H]
Dlugosc: 300 cm
Szerokosc: 240 cm
Grubosc dwa rodzaje:
Standard - 11 cm
Przejazd - 16 cm
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